SFP3133DUXMK
Duplex Fiber Patch Cord
LC/UPC – ST/PC OM2
Datasheet - Rev. 1.1
Specifications may change without notice.                            Page 1
For further information visit www.cbo-it.de
LC – ST OM2 LSZH 2.0mm Duplex Multi Mode Fiber Patch Cord
Description

Installation
Before installation attach an ESD-preventive wrist to
ensure not to damage your hardware.
Remove the dust caps of the connector.
Put the LC connector into the LC socket of your
hardware until you hear a “click” sound.
Put the ST connector into the ST socket of your
hardware and turn the bayonet catch.
You can now use your connection.
If you got problems with the connection:
- Please make sure the connector is clean. If
not, use a tissue and anhydrous alcohol to
clean it accurate.
Order Information
Part No. Length Polish
SFP3133DU0.5MK 0.5 Meter PC
SFP3133DU1MK 1 Meter PC
SFP3133DU2MK 2 Meter PC
SFP3133DU3MK 3 Meter PC
SFP3133DU5MK 5 Meter PC
SFP3133DU7.5MK 7.5 Meter PC
SFP3133DU10MK 10 Meter PC
SFP3133DU15MK 15 Meter PC
SFP3133DU20MK 20 Meter PC
SFP3133DU30MK 30 Meter PC
SFP3133DU50MK 50 Meter PC
Regulatory Compliance
Feature Standard Co.
Smoke Density
Purpose